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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 1/21/2025 at 2:38 PM PST and filed on 1/21/2025

Case Name: Hyper Ice Inc. v. Joicom Corporation
Case Number: 8:24-cv-00098-JWH-DFM
Filer:
WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 08/09/2024
Document Number: 47(No document attached)

Docket Text:

SCHEDULING NOTICE by Judge John W. Holcomb: On its own motion, the Court 
CONTINUES the Claim Construction Hearing from March 11, 2025, at 10:00 a.m, to April 16, 
2025, at 10:00 a.m. Counsel for the parties are DIRECTED to appear in person in Courtroom 
9D, on the 9th Floor of the Ronald Reagan Federal Building and United States Courthouse 
at 411 W. Fourth Street Santa Ana, California, at that date and time. IT IS SO ORDERED. 
THERE IS NO PDF DOCUMENT ASSOCIATED WITH THIS ENTRY. (cla) TEXT ONLY ENTRY

8:24-cv-00098-JWH-DFM Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Benjamin A Herbert     bherbert@millerbarondess.com, docket@millerbarondess.com, 
eperkins@millerbarondess.com

Brett J. Williamson     bwilliamson@omm.com, brett-williamson-6747@ecf.pacerpro.com, 
ralvarez@omm.com

Cameron W. Westin     cwestin@omm.com, cameron-westin-8712@ecf.pacerpro.com

Delin Qu     delinqu@gmail.com

Edward H. Rice     ed@edwardricelaw.com

Gary F. Wang     garywang@gfwanglaw.com, gfwang@gmail.com, gfwlaw@yahoo.com

Gyuhyun Bae     jbae@omm.com

Jaston P. Burri     jburri@omm.com, jaston-burri-6607@ecf.pacerpro.com
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Jennifer H. Hamilton     jhh@avynolaw.com, rmeegan@avynolaw.com

Kevin R Greenleaf     kevin.greenleaf@dentons.com

Laura Bayne Gore     lgore@omm.com

Lawrence Robert LaPorte     lawrence.laporte@lewisbrisbois.com, llaporte@manatt.com, 
sondra.sweeney@lewisbrisbois.com

Marc J. Pensabene     mpensabene@omm.com, marc-pensabene-5411@ecf.pacerpro.com

Marina N. Saito     marina@edwardricelaw.com

Mark C. Johnson     mjohnson@rennerotto.com, 1367370420@filings.docketbird.com, 
litigation@rennerotto.com

Mark L. Hogge     mark.hogge@dentons.com

Martin J. Foley , III     martin@mjfoleylaw.com

Nicholas Bruce Janda     nicholas.janda@dentons.com, docket.general.lit.los@dentons.com, 
nick.janda@dentons.com, pam.coates@dentons.com

Nicholas H. Jackson     nicholas.jackson@dentons.com, carrie.rice@dentons.com, 
cheryl.bednarz@dentons.com, docket.general.lit.los@dentons.com, docket.general.lit.wdc@dentons.com, 
karen.johnson@dentons.com

Sarah L. Boone     sboone@rennerotto.com
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Kyle Fleming

Qianwu Yang

SHM Law Firm

3000 El Camino Real, Building 4, Suite 200

Palo Alto, CA 94306

Tianyu Ju

Glacier Law LLP

251 South Lake Avenue Suite 910

Pasadena, CA 91101
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